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2025 Summer Splash · C Grade Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed MC Pups have a BYE.

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:40 Outdoor City Essendon NYP Dragons

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:40 Outdoor Scoreboard Monash Uni Richmond Tigers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed Richmond Tigers have a BYE.

Thu 13 Feb 2025 20:30 Diving MC Pups Essendon

Thu 13 Feb 2025 21:10 Diving NYP Dragons Monash Uni

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed NYP Dragons have a BYE.

Thu 20 Feb 2025 20:20 Outdoor City Monash Uni Essendon

Thu 20 Feb 2025 20:20 Outdoor Scoreboard MC Pups Richmond Tigers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed Monash Uni have a BYE.

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Outdoor City NYP Dragons MC Pups

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Outdoor Scoreboard Essendon Richmond Tigers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed Essendon have a BYE.

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:40 Outdoor City Monash Uni MC Pups

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:40 Outdoor Scoreboard NYP Dragons Richmond Tigers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed MC Pups have a BYE.

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:30 Outdoor City Richmond Tigers Monash Uni

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:30 Outdoor Scoreboard NYP Dragons Essendon

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Mixed Richmond Tigers have a BYE.

Thu 20 Mar 2025 20:20 Outdoor City Monash Uni NYP Dragons

Thu 20 Mar 2025 20:20 Outdoor Scoreboard Essendon MC Pups

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:40 Outdoor City Essendon Richmond Tigers

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:40 Outdoor Scoreboard Monash Uni MC Pups
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